Week 2

Week 4

Week 6

Week 8

TERM 1

DAY 8- 07/02/24

DAY 8- 21/02/24

DAY 8- 06/03/24

DAY 8- 20/03/24

ROSEBUD CAMPUS
RO1
RO2
RO3
RO4
RO5

TYAB CAMPUS

MORNINGTON CAMPUS

OUR PLACE ON THE LAND WORK READY
WORK READY OUR PLACE IN THE FUTURE
OUR PLACE ON THE LAND WORK READY

WORK READY

OUR PLACE IN THE FUTURE

OUR PLACE ON THE LAND

OUR PLACE ON THE LAND

WORK READY

OUR PLACE IN THE FUTURE

OUR PLACE BY THE SEA

OUR PLACE IN THE FUTURE

WORK READY

WORK READY

OUR PLACE BY THE SEA

OUR PLACE BY THE SEA

OUR PLACE ON THE LAND

WORK READY

OUR PLACE IN THE FUTURE

OUR PLACE ON THE LAND

OUR PLACE BY THE SEA

OUR PLACE BY THE SEA

OUR PLACE IN THE FUTURE

OUR PLACE BY THE SEA

OUR PLACE IN THE FUTURE

OUR PLACE ON THE LAND

OUR PLACE ON THE LAND

OUR PLACE ON THE LAND

OUR PLACE ON THE LAND

WORK READY OUR PLACE IN THE FUTURE
WORK READY OUR PLACE IN THE FUTURE
WORK READY OUR PLACE BY THE SEA

WORK READY

OUR PLACE BY THE SEA




Week 1 Week 3 Week 5 Week 7 Week 9 Week 11
TERM 2 DAY 8 12/06/24 29th April - 3rd May DAY 8 15/05/24 DAY 8 29/05/24 DAY 8 12/06/24 DAY 8 26/06/24
MORNINGTON CAMPUS
MO1 OUR PLACE IN THE FUTURE ELECTIVE 1 ELECTIVE 1 ELECTIVE 1
MO2 | OUR PLACE ON THE LAND OUR PLACE BY THE SEA ELECTIVE 1 ELECTIVE 1 ELECTIVE 1
MO3 OUR PLACE BY THE SEA FOCUS WEEK 1 [ FrsTAD | ELECTIVE 1 ELECTIVE 1 ELECTIVE 1
MO4 | OUR PLACE ON THE LAND OUR PLACE BY THE SEA ELECTIVE 1 ELECTIVE 1 ELECTIVE 1
MO5 | OUR PLACE IN THE FUTURE WORK READY ELECTIVE 1 ELECTIVE 1 ELECTIVE 1
MO6 | OUR PLACE IN THE FUTURE WORK READY ELECTIVE 1 ELECTIVE 1 ELECTIVE 1
MO7 OUR PLACE ON THE LAND ELECTIVE 1 ELECTIVE 1 ELECTIVE 1
MO8 WORK READY ELECTIVE 1 ELECTIVE 1 ELECTIVE 1
M09 BLUE- CITY OUR PLACE ON THE LAND ELECTIVE 1 ELECTIVE 1 ELECTIVE 1
M10 RED CITY OUR PLACE IN THE FUTURE ELECTIVE 1 ELECTIVE 1 ELECTIVE 1
M11 [ FrsTAD | ELECTIVE 1 ELECTIVE 1 ELECTIVE 1
ROSEBUD CAMPUS GREEN- CAMP
RO1 | OUR PLACE IN THE FUTURE WORK READY ELECTIVE 1 ELECTIVE 1 ELECTIVE 1
RO2 | OUR PLACE ON THE LAND WORK READY ELECTIVE 1 ELECTIVE 1 ELECTIVE 1
RO3 OUR PLACE BY THE SEA WORK READY ELECTIVE 1 ELECTIVE 1 ELECTIVE 1
RO4 | OUR PLACE IN THE FUTURE WORK READY ELECTIVE 1 ELECTIVE 1 ELECTIVE 1
ROS OUR PLACE BY THE SEA WORK READY ELECTIVE 1 ELECTIVE 1 ELECTIVE 1
TYAB CAMPUS
T01 ELECTIVE 1 ELECTIVE 1 ELECTIVE 1
102 ELECTIVE 1 ELECTIVE 1 ELECTIVE 1
T03 OUR PLACE ON THE LAND ELECTIVE 1 ELECTIVE 1 ELECTIVE 1
T04 OUR PLACE ON THE LAND ELECTIVE 1 ELECTIVE 1 ELECTIVE 1




TERM 3

Week 2 Week 4 Week 6 Week 8 Week 10

DAY 8 24/07/24 DAY 8 7/08/24 DAY 8 21/08/24 DAY 8 4/09/24 DAY 8 18/09/24

MORNINGTON CAMPUS

MO01
MO02
MO03
M04
MO05
MO06
MO07
M08
M09
M10
M11

ROSEBUD CAMPUS

RO1
RO2
RO3
RO4
RO5
TYAB CAMPUS
TO1
T02
T03
T04

OUR PLACE IN THE FUTURE
OUR PLACE ON THE LAND

OUR PLACE ON THE LAND
OUR PLACE IN THE FUTURE

OUR PLACE ON THE LAND

OUR PLACE IN THE FUTURE

OUR PLACE IN THE FUTURE




Week 2 Week 4 Week 6
TERM 4
16/10/2024 28th Oct - 1st Nov DAY 8 13/11/24

MORNINGTON CAMPUS

MO01 OUR PLACE BY THE SEA

MO02

MO03 OUR PLACE IN THE FUTURE

FOCUS WEEK 2

M04

MO05 OUR PLACE BY THE SEA

MO06 OUR PLACE BY THE SEA

MO07

M08

M09 BLUE- CITY

M10 RED CITY

M11

GUMBUYA WORLD

ROSEBUD CAMPUS GREEN- CAMP

RO1
RO2
RO3
RO4
RO5
TYAB CAMPUS
TO1
T02
T03
T04




