TEDA4 1	Week 2	Week 4	Week 6	Week 8
TERM 1	DAY 8- 07/02/24	DAY 8- 21/02/24	DAY 8- 06/03/24	DAY 8- 20/03/24
MORNING	TON CAMPUS			
M01	ARTHURS SEAT	OUR PLACE ON THE LAND	WORK READY	FW 1 PREP DAY
M02	ARTHURS SEAT	WORK READY	OUR PLACE IN THE FUTURE	FW 1 PREP DAY
M03	ARTHURS SEAT	OUR PLACE ON THE LAND	WORK READY	FW 1 PREP DAY
M04	ARTHURS SEAT	WORK READY	OUR PLACE IN THE FUTURE	FW 1 PREP DAY
M05	ARTHURS SEAT	FIRST AID	OUR PLACE ON THE LAND	FW 1 PREP DAY
M06	ARTHURS SEAT	FIRST AID	OUR PLACE ON THE LAND	FW 1 PREP DAY
M07	ARTHURS SEAT	FIRST AID	WORK READY	OUR PLACE BY THE SEA
M08	ARTHURS SEAT	OUR PLACE IN THE FUTURE	OUR PLACE BY THE SEA	FIRST AID
M09	ARTHURS SEAT	OUR PLACE IN THE FUTURE	WORK READY	FIRST AID
M10	ARTHURS SEAT	WORK READY	OUR PLACE BY THE SEA	OUR PLACE ON THE LAND
M11	ARTHURS SEAT	WORK READY	OUR PLACE IN THE FUTURE	OUR PLACE ON THE LAND
ROSEBUD	CAMPUS			
R01	ARTHURS SEAT	OUR PLACE BY THE SEA	FIRST AID	FW 1 PREP DAY
R02	ARTHURS SEAT	OUR PLACE BY THE SEA	FIRST AID	FW 1 PREP DAY
R03	ARTHURS SEAT	OUR PLACE IN THE FUTURE	OUR PLACE ON THE LAND	FW 1 PREP DAY
R04	ARTHURS SEAT	OUR PLACE BY THE SEA	FIRST AID	FW 1 PREP DAY
R05	ARTHURS SEAT	OUR PLACE IN THE FUTURE	OUR PLACE ON THE LAND	FW 1 PREP DAY
TYAB CAM	PUS			
T01	ARTHURS SEAT	OUR PLACE ON THE LAND	WORK READY	OUR PLACE IN THE FUTURE
T02	ARTHURS SEAT	OUR PLACE ON THE LAND	WORK READY	OUR PLACE IN THE FUTURE
T03	ARTHURS SEAT	FIRST AID	WORK READY	OUR PLACE BY THE SEA
T04	ARTHURS SEAT	FIRST AID	WORK READY	OUR PLACE BY THE SEA

TERM 2	Week 1	Week 3	Week 5	Week 7	Week 9	Week 11	
	DAY 8 12/06/24	29th April - 3rd May	DAY 8 15/05/24	DAY 8 29/05/24	DAY 8 12/06/24	DAY 8 26/06/24	
MORNING	TON CAMPUS		· · ·				
M01	FIRST AID		OUR PLACE IN THE FUTURE	ELECTIVE 1	ELECTIVE 1	ELECTIVE 1	
M02	OUR PLACE ON THE LAND		OUR PLACE BY THE SEA	ELECTIVE 1	ELECTIVE 1	ELECTIVE 1	
M03	OUR PLACE BY THE SEA	FOCUS WEEK 1	FIRST AID	ELECTIVE 1	ELECTIVE 1	ELECTIVE 1	
M04	OUR PLACE ON THE LAND		OUR PLACE BY THE SEA	ELECTIVE 1	ELECTIVE 1	ELECTIVE 1	
M05	OUR PLACE IN THE FUTURE		WORK READY	ELECTIVE 1	ELECTIVE 1	ELECTIVE 1	
M06	OUR PLACE IN THE FUTURE		WORK READY	ELECTIVE 1	ELECTIVE 1	ELECTIVE 1	
M07	FW 1 PREP DAY		OUR PLACE ON THE LAND	ELECTIVE 1	ELECTIVE 1	ELECTIVE 1	
M08	FW 1 PREP DAY		WORK READY	ELECTIVE 1	ELECTIVE 1	ELECTIVE 1	
M09	FW 1 PREP DAY	BLUE- CITY	OUR PLACE ON THE LAND	ELECTIVE 1	ELECTIVE 1	ELECTIVE 1	
M10	FW 1 PREP DAY	RED CITY	OUR PLACE IN THE FUTURE	ELECTIVE 1	ELECTIVE 1	ELECTIVE 1	
M11	FW 1 PREP DAY		FIRST AID	ELECTIVE 1	ELECTIVE 1	ELECTIVE 1	
ROSEBUD CAMPUS		<b>GREEN- CAMP</b>					
R01	OUR PLACE IN THE FUTURE	<b>GOLD- CAMP</b>	WORK READY	ELECTIVE 1	ELECTIVE 1	ELECTIVE 1	
R02	OUR PLACE ON THE LAND		WORK READY	ELECTIVE 1	ELECTIVE 1	ELECTIVE 1	
R03	OUR PLACE BY THE SEA		WORK READY	ELECTIVE 1	ELECTIVE 1	ELECTIVE 1	
R04	OUR PLACE IN THE FUTURE		WORK READY	ELECTIVE 1	ELECTIVE 1	ELECTIVE 1	
R05	OUR PLACE BY THE SEA		WORK READY	ELECTIVE 1	ELECTIVE 1	ELECTIVE 1	
TYAB CAMPUS							
T01	CAMP PREP/ CITY PREP		FIRST AID	ELECTIVE 1	ELECTIVE 1	ELECTIVE 1	
T02	CAMP PREP/ CITY PREP		FIRST AID	ELECTIVE 1	ELECTIVE 1	ELECTIVE 1	
T03	CAMP PREP/ CITY PREP		OUR PLACE ON THE LAND	ELECTIVE 1	ELECTIVE 1	ELECTIVE 1	
T04	CAMP PREP/ CITY PREP		OUR PLACE ON THE LAND	ELECTIVE 1	ELECTIVE 1	ELECTIVE 1	

TERM 3	Week 2	Week 4	Week 6	Week 8	Week 10
	DAY 8 24/07/24	DAY 8 7/08/24	DAY 8 21/08/24	DAY 8 4/09/24	DAY 8 18/09/24
MORNING	TON CAMPUS				
M01	ELECTIVE 2	ELECTIVE 2	ELECTIVE 2	EXCEL	FW 2 PREP DAY
M02	ELECTIVE 2	ELECTIVE 2	ELECTIVE 2	EXCEL	FW 2 PREP DAY
M03	ELECTIVE 2	ELECTIVE 2	ELECTIVE 2	EXCEL	FW 2 PREP DAY
M04	ELECTIVE 2	ELECTIVE 2	ELECTIVE 2	EXCEL	FW 2 PREP DAY
M05	ELECTIVE 2	ELECTIVE 2	ELECTIVE 2	EXCEL	FW 2 PREP DAY
M06	ELECTIVE 2	ELECTIVE 2	ELECTIVE 2	EXCEL	FW 2 PREP DAY
M07	ELECTIVE 2	ELECTIVE 2	ELECTIVE 2	EXCEL	OUR PLACE IN THE FUTURE
M08	ELECTIVE 2	ELECTIVE 2	ELECTIVE 2	EXCEL	OUR PLACE ON THE LAND
M09	ELECTIVE 2	ELECTIVE 2	ELECTIVE 2	EXCEL	OUR PLACE BY THE SEA
M10	ELECTIVE 2	ELECTIVE 2	ELECTIVE 2	EXCEL	FIRST AID
M11	ELECTIVE 2	ELECTIVE 2	ELECTIVE 2	EXCEL	OUR PLACE BY THE SEA
ROSEBUD	CAMPUS		·		
R01	ELECTIVE 2	ELECTIVE 2	ELECTIVE 2	OUR PLACE ON THE LAND	FW 2 PREP DAY
R02	ELECTIVE 2	ELECTIVE 2	ELECTIVE 2	OUR PLACE IN THE FUTURE	FW 2 PREP DAY
R03	ELECTIVE 2	ELECTIVE 2	ELECTIVE 2	FIRST AID	FW 2 PREP DAY
R04	ELECTIVE 2	ELECTIVE 2	ELECTIVE 2	OUR PLACE ON THE LAND	FW 2 PREP DAY
R05	ELECTIVE 2	ELECTIVE 2	ELECTIVE 2	FIRST AID	FW 2 PREP DAY
ТҮАВ САМ	PUS				
T01	ELECTIVE 2	ELECTIVE 2	ELECTIVE 2	OUR PLACE BY THE SEA	EXCEL
T02	ELECTIVE 2	ELECTIVE 2	ELECTIVE 2	OUR PLACE BY THE SEA	EXCEL
T03	ELECTIVE 2	ELECTIVE 2	ELECTIVE 2	OUR PLACE IN THE FUTURE	EXCEL
T04	ELECTIVE 2	ELECTIVE 2	ELECTIVE 2	OUR PLACE IN THE FUTURE	EXCEL

	Week 2	Week 4	Week 6
TERM 4	16/10/2024	28th Oct - 1st Nov	DAY 8 13/11/24
MORNINGTON CAMPUS			
M01	OUR PLACE BY THE SEA	FOCUS WEEK 2	
M02	FIRST AID		
M03	OUR PLACE IN THE FUTURE		
M04	FIRST AID		
M05	OUR PLACE BY THE SEA		
M06	OUR PLACE BY THE SEA		
M07	FW 2 PREP DAY		
M08	FW 2 PREP DAY		
M09	FW 2 PREP DAY	BLUE- CITY	
M10	FW 2 PREP DAY	RED CITY	
M11	FW 2 PREP DAY		GUMBUYA WORLD
ROSEBUD	CAMPUS	GREEN- CAMP	
R01	EXCEL	GOLD- CAMP	
R02	EXCEL		
R03	EXCEL		
R04	EXCEL		
R05	EXCEL		
TYAB CAN			
T01	FW 2 PREP DAY		
T02	FW 2 PREP DAY		
т03	FW 2 PREP DAY		
T04	FW 2 PREP DAY		